| <u> </u> | | 0.: 02008.123001 | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|
| FORM P10-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08A/REV03 9 15 0 3 | 3HEET | U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office | | |
| Tab settings > + | | ▼ ▼ | | |
| To the Director of the United States | ce: Please record the attached orig | inal documents or copy thereof. | | |
| Name of conveying party(ies): Kazuhito IWAKI | 2. Name and address of rece | eiving party(ies): | | |
| Hitoshi TAKEDA | Name: KOITO MANUFACTURING CO., LTD. | | | |
| Masayasu ITO | Address: 4-8-3, Takanawa | | | |
| Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) | Address. 4-0-3, Takanawa | 70822 | | |
| 3. Nature of conveyance: | | 9 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 | | |
| ☑ Assignment ☐ Merger | | 10391 | | |
| ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name | City: Minato-ku | State/Prov.: Tokyo | | |
| ☐ Other | Country: Japan | ZIP: <u>108-8711</u> | | |
| Execution Date: September 11, 2003 | Additional name(s) & address(es) | □ Yes 🛭 No | | |
| Patent Application No. Filing date | B. Patent No.(s) | | | |
| Additional numbers | Yes 🛮 No | | | |
| 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: | 6. Total number of application | ns and patents involved: | | |
| Name: Jonathan P. Osha | 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): | \$ 40.00 | | |
| Registration No. 33,986 Address: RØSENTHAL & OSHA L.L.P. | Enclosed - Any excess credited or debited to | s or insufficiency should be deposit account | | |
| 1221 McKinney St., Suite 2800 / | ☐ Authorized to be charg | ged to deposit account | | |
| 10/07/2003 ECOB/ER 00000134 10570622 | 8. Deposit account number: | <u></u> | | |
| 01 FC:0001 40.00 0P | | | | |
| City: Houston State/Prov.: TX | 50-0591 | | | |
| Country: USA ZIP: 77010 | | page if paying by deposit account) | | |
| 9. Statement and signature. | USE THIS SPACE | | | |
| To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document. | nation is true and correct and an | y attached copy is a true copy | | |
| Thomas Scherer #45,079 1 1 9/24/2003 | | | | |
| Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and | | | | |

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office
P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

REEL: 014555 FRAME: 0638

ASSIGNMENT OF US NON PROVISIONAL APPLICATION

Attorney Ref. <u>02008.123001</u> GP2003-134 Client Ref. JP Atty. Ref. KT-0019US

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:

| KOITO MANUFACTURING CO., L 4-8-3, Takanawa, Minato-ku | |
|--|--|
| | |
| | |
| P . | |
| | |
| ter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire righ and all applications including any and all d | nt, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in ivisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents |
| ter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire righ and all applications including any and all d | nt, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, ivisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents |
| ter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire righ and all applications including any and all d | nt, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, i ivisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents VEHICULAR LAMP |
| and all applications including any and all d | ivisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents |
| and all applications including any and all d | ivisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents VEHICULAR LAMP |

the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

The undersigned hereby authorize(s) its (their) US attorney of record to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.

| | INVENTORS サイン | DATE SIGNED 日付 |
|--------------|--------------------------------|----------------------------|
| 1): Name: | Kazuhito Swaki Kazuhito IWAKI | September 11, 2003 |
| 2): | Hitoshi Takeda | <u> September 11, 2003</u> |
| Name: 3): | Hitoshi TAKEDA Masayasa Uto | September 11, 2003 |
| Name: | Masayasu ITO | |
| 4): | | |
| Name: | | |
| 5): | | |
| Name: | - | |
| 6): | | _ |
| Name: | | |
| 7): | | |
| Name: | | |
| 8): | | |
| Name: | | |
| 9): | | |
| Name: | | |

RECORDED: 09/25/2003

PATENT REEL: 014555 FRAME: 0639